TACTICAL RESPONSE REPORT / Chicago Police Department VIDEO RECORDED INCIDENT ADDRESS OF OCCURRENCE 5101 S WENTWORTH AVE BWC IN-CAR VIDEO 0315 CHICAGO, IL 60609 OTHER VIDEO 09-JUN-2018 ASSIGNMENT TYPE BUSINESS NAME EXACT AREA WITHIN LOCATION (E.G., BASEMENT, STAIRWAY BEDROOM) OTHER N-VIEW INCIDENT SUPERVISOR DIRECTED CALL FOR SERVICE STREET IR NO. CB NO. CHARGE 720 ILCS 5.0/12-2-B-4 - AGG INVOLVED A MOTOR EVENT NO. RD NO. ICLE PURSUIT? ASSAULT/PEACE OFFICER/WEAPON ☐ÝES 🗹 NO JB299217 19656659 MEMBER WAS LIGHTING 🔲 DUSK WEATHER PATROL TYPE? | BICYCLE INCIDENT RAIN SQUADROL K OTHER: ☐ POLICE CAR ☐ MOTORCYCLE/☐ VAN/BUS ☐ FOOT PAPV DAYLIGHT DARKNESS □ ALONE DAWN **K** CLEAR SNOWICE ON SCENE ■ INDOOR ARTIFICIA WITH PARTNER KYES INO IX OUTDOOR CLOUDY FOG FIRST NAME EMPLOYEE NO SEX RACE LAST NAME AGE 4 WT. INVOLVED MEMBER 9161 ALEXANDER JR **⊠** M □ F GENE 200 Gun Shot DATE OF APPT UNIT & BEAT OF ASSIGN. DUTY STATUS IN UNIFORM? TYPE OF MEMBER INJURY ☐ Minor Contusion/Laceration Laceration Requiring Sutures Broken/Fractured Bone(s) Fatal
Head Attack/Stroke/Aneurysm Other (Explain None / None Apparent Complaint of Substantial Pain KION OFF YES NO 002 0202 13-APR-1998 Minor Swelling Significant Contusion D.O.8. LAST NAME FIRST NAME SEX RACE WT. DNA BLACK : **⊠**M □ F JOHNSON ROSERT 1976 506 160 SUBJECT NFORMATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO CONDITION Injured by Member Inder Influence of Drugs OTHER (Specify) Alleges Injury by Memb Apparently Normal Apparently Normal Alleges Injury by Member Mental Illness /
Injured Unrelated to Force Under Influence of Alcohol Emotional Disorde SUBJECT INJURY BY MEMBER'S USE OF FORCE? MEDICAL TREATMENT? Taken to Hospital (Specify) OTHER (Specify) Performed by Member Refused Medical Aid Confered/EMS Performed by CFD EMS ST. BERNARD DID NOT FOLLOW VERBAL DIRECTION WAS SUBJECT ARMED WITH WEAPON? 🗹 NO 🔲 YES, DESCRIBE BELOW. PHYSICAL ATTACK WITHOUT WEAPON. (SPECIFY) THROWN OBJECT (DESCRIBE) KNIFE/CUTTING EXPLOSIVE DEVICE DNA BLUNT OBJECT HAND/ARM/ELBOW STRIKE VERBAL THREATS CHEMICAL WEAPON OTHER (DESCRIBE) П REVOLVER \boxtimes KNEE/LEG STRIKE TASER/STUN GUN UNK (DEAD WEIGHT) RIFLE П IMMINENT THREAT OF BATTERY MOUTH/TEETH/SPIT VEHICLE PULLED AWAY WITH WEAPON SHOTGUN SEMI-AUTO PISTOL PUSH/SHOVE/PULL SUBJECT'S ACTIONS (Check all that apply) ATTEMPT TO OBTAIN MEMBER'S FLED WEAPON WEAPON/08JECT GRAB/HOLD/RESTRAIN MIMMINENT THREAT OF PHYSICAL ATTACK WITH WEAPON PERCEIVED AS: П WRESTLE/GRAPPLE USED FORCE LIKELY TO CAUSE DEATH OR GREAT BODILY HARM BATTERY - NO WEAPON Displayed, Not Used WEAPON USE: Member at Gunpoint OTHER (DESCRIBE) OTHER (DESCRIBE) Used - Attempt to Attack Member □ DNA Obtained Member's Weapor Possessed Used - Attacked Member DID THE SUBJECT COMMIT AN ASSAULT OR NO BATTERY AGAINST THE INVOLVED MEMBER OF PERFORMING A POLICE FUNCTION? SUBJECT ACTIVITY MANNER | Shot/Shot At Struck/Blunt Force (Including Attempt) Gang-Related? ATTACK? Stabbed/Cut (Including Attempt) C Other (Including Verbal Threats) YES 🔣 NO YES 😿 NO ☐ Disturbance - Ript/Mob Action/Civil Disorder ☐ Disturbance - Other TYPE OF Pursuing/Arresting Subject Processing/Transporting/Guarding Arrestee Ambush - No Warning X Disturbance - Domestic Charge Traffic Stop Charge Man with a Gun Investigatory Stop Disturbance - Mental Health Dother Describe in Narrative IUCR CODE JUCK CODE П REASON FOR RESPONSE? Defense of Sel Defense of Member of Public Stop Self-Inflicted Harm Subject Armed with Weapon ■ Defense of Department Mer Overcome Resistance or Aggression ☐ Fleeing Subject Unintentional UNK FORCE MITIGATION EFFORTS **CONTROL TACTICS** S RESPONSE (I that apply) MEMBER ZONE OF SAFETY MOVEMENT TO **ESCORT HOLDS** CONTROL INSTRUMENT OTHER X NONE AVOID ATTACK POSITIONING WRISTLOCK PRESSURE SENSITIVE AREAS VERBAL DIRECTION/ CONTROL TECHNIQUES SPECIALIZED OTHER ADDITIONAL UNIT MEMBERS **EMERGENCY HANDCUFFING** ARMRAR RESPONSE WITHOUT WEAPONS RESPONSE WITH WEAPONS ဖွာ Check all IMPACT MUNITIONS TASER √ KICKS
√ REVOLVER SEMI-AUTO OC/CHEMICAL WEAPON OPEN HAND STRIKE (DESCRIBE BELOW) OC/CHEMICAL WEAPON OTHER TAKE DOWN CANINE RIFLE SHOTGUN W/ AUTHORIZATION ELBOW STRIKE BATON/EXPANDABLE LRAD W/ ☐ OTHER CLOSED HAND STRIKE/PUNCH BATON AUTHORIZATION* 'AUTHORIZED BY (NAME) RANK STAR NO. UNIT NO. KNEE STRIKE NO OF WEAPONS DISCHARGED BY SEMI-AUTO PISTOL SHOTGUN WEAPON TYPE:

CHEMICAL WEAPON WEAPON SERIAL NO. WEAPON CERT, NO. X ☐ REVOLVER DN/ THIS MEMBER TASER □ RIFLE DID THIS WEAPON CONTRIBUTE TO A SUBJECT INJURY? DID THE DISCHARGE RESULT IN A SELE-INFLICTED INJURY? WAS SUBJECT VEHICLE LISE AS A WEAPON? WEAPON DISCHARG TYES NO ☐ NO ☐ YES-SUBJECT ☐ YES-MEMBER ☐ NO ☐ YES - AGAINST MEMBER TYES - AGAINST OTHER PERSON PERSON/OBJECT(S) STRUCK BY THE DISCHARGE OF MEMBER'S WEAPON (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY):

SUBJECT DEPARTMENT ANIMAL NONE OTHER O WAS DISCHARGE ONLY TO WAS THIS AN UNINTENTIONAL DISCHARGE DESTROY/DETER AN ANIMAL? DURING A NON-CRIMINAL INCIDENT? ■ DEPARTMENT TOTHER OBJECT MEMBER T YES ☐ YES □ VEHICLE ■ UNKNOWN □ NO OTHER PERSON TASER TASER DART ID NO. PROPERTY INVENTORY NO. PROBE DISCHARGE CONTACT STUN ARC CYCLE SPARK DISPLAY ____1 ___2 ___3 ___ DNA DISCHARGE 1 2 3 DNA ☐1 ☐2 ☐3 ☐ DNA OTHER OTHER ONLY OTHER OTHER | WAS FIREARM RELOADED MAKE/ MANUFACTURER DURING INCIDENT? FIREARM WHO FIRED FIRST SHOT? TOTAL NO. OF SHOTS MODEL. DID MEM8ER FIRE DISCHARGE | MEMBER OTHER (Specify) MEMBER AT A VEHICLE? FIRED YES NO ☐ NO ☐ YES ONLY ☐ OFFENDER

			i i c i ki		NOTIFI	CATIO	NS AN	D NARRA	TIVE				3 (2 (3) (3) (3) (3)			
NOTIFIC	CATIONS (ALL INCID	ENTS): 🔀 (MMEDIATE SUPE	RVISOR 🔣 🏻 DI	STRICT OF	OCCURR	ENCE	NOTIFICATIO	NS (WEA	APONS DISC	HARGE AN	ID DEADLY	FORCE):	⊠ OE	мс [CPIC
RESP NARR EVEN' FROM IRRAT RECEI AND H	KATIVE (IF APPLIC ONSE, INCLUDIN KATIVE SECTION T# 02432 IN SUMMA: GIRLFRIEND. R/O F E AND AGGRESSIVI IVING A BATTERY. F IE WAS EMERGENC ARD BY EMS 36.	G FORCE MI FOR ANY FII RY, R/O RESPI EQUESTED O ELY GRABBED I/O WAS ABLE	ITIGATION EFF REARM DISCHA ONDED TO A DON FFENDER TO LEA P.O. DARBY #142 TO MOVE TO AVO	ORTS AND S ARGE INCIDE MESTIC DISTUR AVE THE STATI 283 BY THE AR OID BEING STR	PECIFIC NTS (WIT BANCE IN ON REPEA M. OFFEND UCK. OFFE	TYPES AN H OR WIT THE POLIC TEDLY ABO DER THEN I ENDER WA	ND AMO THOUT II SE STATIC OUT 3 TIM KICKED A S THEN T	UNT OF FO NJURY) OR ON R/O OBSER IES OFFENDE T R/O WITH H ASED BY BEA	RCE US IN ANY RVED OF IR REFUS IIS FOOT AT 221R T	SED. THE IN USE OF FO FENDER ARI SED. OFFENE THREE TIME TO PREVENT	IVOVLED DRCE INC GUING WIT DER WALKI ES PLACINI FURTHER	MEMBER CIDENTS R TH GIRLFRIE ED THEN OL G R/O IN RE ATTACK . C	WILL NO ESULTING IND. R/O SE JTSIDE THE ASONABLE OFFENDER	T COMF G IN DE PARATE DOOR / APPREH FELL TO	LETE T ATH.) D OFFEN AND BEC IENSION THE GRO	THE IDER AME OF DUND
	RTING MEMBER (I	Print Name)				ST 88		LOYEE NO.	€ SI	IGNATURE						
		gerina (a.	iosti stratati i		- RE	VIEWIN	G SUF	ERVISOR	₹ 🐫							vajven j
Non-	SUBJECT INJURY e / None Apparent or Swelling	Minor Lace	usion ration/Abrasion of Substantial Pain	Significant Laceration Broken/Fra		Sutures 🔲	Gun Shot Fatal Other (Ex		ntentional	URY SUSTAII Act by Memb nal Act by Mei	er 🔲 int			Intentio		
<u> </u>	LAST NAME				FIRST N	AME	V.		÷	M.I.	SEX	RACE	DATE	OF BIRT	ſΗ	
UNK gg	ADDRESS				1991.		Ттелер	HONE NO.		<u> </u>	MITNES	SS INTERV	/IFW		OTHER	(Specify)
SSE	CHICAGO, IL						. I M Interviewed □						TON	W		
WITNESSES	WITNESS STATE		170				\									
REVIEWING SUPERVISOR: COMMENTS RISGT RESPONDED TO THE SCENE AND THERE WERE NO WITNESSES PRESENT TO BE INTERVIEWED, RISGT ENSURED ALL APPROPRIATE NOTIFICATIONS WERE MADE. RISGT ENSURED THE DETAILS WERE COMPLETE AND CORRECT AS WELL AS COMPLETING ALL NECESSARY REQUIRED BOXES IN THE SUPERVISOR REVIEW SECTION, RISGT REVIEWED ALL APPLICABLE BWC FOOTAGE REGARDING THIS INCIDENT. RISGT ENSURED ALL NECESSARY REPORTS WERE ATTACHED, RISGT ENSURED MEDICAL ATTENTION FOR OFFENDER WAS OBTAINED. FIRED CARTRIDGE AND PRONGS RECOVERED AND INVENTORIED. CL #1089808 OBTAINED FOR THIS INCIDENT.																
***************************************	1000	SE REPORT	X ARREST R	EPORT	SUPPLEM	ENTARY R	EPORT	X INVEN	TORY	IOD REI	PORT		OWNLOAD		OTHER	
	VING SUPERVISO HAVE COMPLIED	- 4/	UTIES OUTLIN	ED IN G03-02	2-02.			ER OBTAIN ACCOUNT			/iLIAN OI	FFICE	3 NO. OB 189808	TAINED	1	
	IAVE REVIEWED					M THAT	THE REF	PORT IS LE	GIBLE A	ND COMP	LETE,		,]
	WING SUPERVISO L, CHRISTOP	-	nt)	1	'AR NO. 625	SIGN	ATURE						DATE/TI	ME CON JN-201		
I, THE (2, A CO A, T B, C C, D	UTION OF TRR: IF A ORIGINAL TRR WILL DPY OF THE PAPER THE INVESTIGATING CIVILIAN OFFICE OF DIRECTOR, INFORMA ACTICAL RESPONS	BE FORWAR TRR AND THE SUPERVISOR POLICE ACCO TION SERVICE	DED TO DIRECTO ATTACHMENTS RESPONSIBLE FOUNTABILITY (CO ES DIVISION, TO	OR, RECORDS WILL BE FORM FOR THE INVES IPA), AND ENSURE DATA	DIVISION - JARDED TO STIGATION,	TO BE INC):	LUDED W	TITH THE COR	RESPON	IDING CASE	FILE.	PLICATION:	OF	1	т	RR(S)

IAC	HOAL	- KESPUN	SE KEPUR	CI - INVES	HIGAIR	ON/Chicago	3 Police D	eparu	nent				
	DATE OF	INCIDENT	TIME	ADDRESS OF OCC 5101 S WENTWO	TWORTH AVE			NT NO.	_	RD NO	RD NO,		
F E	09-JUN-20		0315	CHICAGO, IL 606		024	7			JB299217			
INCIDENT INFORMATION	i				ER FIRST NAME		EMPLOYEE NO.	CB NO.		CHA 720	ARGE 0 ILCS 5 0/12-2-B-4 - AGG SAULT/PEACE		
NC FOF	9161 CUB (SCT	ALEXANDER JR		GENE		A E 4 CT		19656659	Isex	RACE	D.O.B		
Z		LAST NAME			BJECT FIRST NA	ME		M.I.	ISEX IXIM ☐ F	RACE BLK	D.0:6:		
	JOHNSON	1			BERT				L -	BLK	1910		
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	A PROPERTY OF	Prima Constitution of		વસ્ત્રુપાલ કુંગું ક	R ABOVE	INCIDENT CON	MMANDER RE	4.01/8.048/48/8.48					
			RDING THE USE OF			□ DNA	REFUSED	⋉ INT	TERVIEW NO	TCONDUC	OTED (Specify Reason)		
Transp	orted to St. F	Bernards and sedated	d to to agitated state du	uring medical treatme	ent for out to his h	head from fall after being	g tased		#m	All All			
									Land V	, catalità			
								4	Higher and the	\$			
							4						
							739-	4. V					
							\$		43999				
							Bur	W A	7				
							attendo.						
								and the second					
						4							
LIEUTE	NANT OR	ABOVE/INCIDEN	NT COMMANDER: (COMMENTS		W.	·			ADDITI	ONAL ATTACHMENTS		
At the ti	time of the in	ncident R/Lt. was tour	ring the district. R/Lt. m	onitored the broadca	ist of Beat 221R	that she had discharged	d her Taser and was	requesting m	nedical attention	in front of the	e station, R/Lt.		
immedia observe	lately respond ed to be in ar	nded to the scene. Sg an agitated state. The	gt. Bell was on scene as e offender was transporte	is well as CFD Amb. If ited to the hospital for	#36. The offender removal of the 1	ler was observed to be s Taser prongs. R/Lt. dow	strapped onto a gurne wnloaded Officer Buc	ey and being khalter's Tas	loaded into the a ser which indicate	ambulance. ed one (1) tri	The offender was igger event of five (5)		
seconds after the	is duration. F le deploymen	R/Lt. reviewed the BV nt and the offender ca	WC of PO Buckhalter #1 an be heard using profar	10109, PO Belcher# anities. PO Salinas v	19965 and PO S Idea shows the a	Salinas #6469. PO Buck offender sitting on the gr	khalter's video starts round after the discha	during the Ta arge. The offe	aser activation w ender is observe	ithout audio. d to be quite	PO Belcher's video starts vocal, belligerent and		
non-cod on his p	operative with person due to	ith CFD paramedics. I to working the desk at	The offender is also not it the time of the incident	oted to be spitting tow nt. Officer Alexander	vards the parame	edics and officers presen E Mitigation concepts of	nt as he was being pl	laced into the	e ambulance. Of	fficer Alexand	der did not have his BWC		
membe	r's use of for	rce in compliance with	th the Department policy	y and directives.									
					Mr.								
			A State	All mestion	•								
			A Commence of the Commence of	in the second se									
			~ ()										
		4		*									
İ													
	602	CIDENT COMMAN	<u> </u>						·				
	1,000,000	. 299	DUTIES OUTLINED			THE PRELIMINARY	Y IN COMPL	IANCE WI	TH DEPARTM	4≓NT POL!	ICY AND DIRECTIVES,		
			HÈ MEMBER'S USE TO THE INDEPENDI		REVIEWED	TION THAT I HAVE AND THAT WAS	, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>						
√ REV	VIEW AUTI	HORITY (IPRA) / (CIVILIAN OFFICE C OG NO. OBTAINED:	OF POLICE		EAT THE TIME OF	DIRECTIV		塩 WII ロレレニ	ARIM⊏ni	POLICY AND		
The contract of the contract o	OUNTION	L) I MOUTH, LO	G NU. VOI MILLE.	I	MEMBER'S	SUSE OF FORCE E APPEARS TO BE:	A DEADLY	A DEADLY FORCE OR OFFICER-INVOLVED DEATH INCIDENT.					
989		E	7		<u> </u>	: APPEARS TO DE.							
	die.			, DESCRIBE BEL		OTHER:	:						
	INDIVIDUA SUPERVIS	AL DEBRIEFING V SOR	MTH RE	EVIEW LEGAL/TR	:AINING BULL	ETIN							
	REVIEW S	STREAMING VIDE	≟0	TRESS REDUCTION	ON SEMINAR								
	REVIEW	DEPARTMENT DI	RECTIVES										
LT OR A8	30VE/INCID	DENT COMMANDER I	NAME (Print)	STAR N	IO. SIGN	VATURE				DATE/TIM	IE COMPLETED		
DOUGH	IERTY, MICH	HAFL P		363						09-Jun-2	2018 0655		

TAC	TICAL	L RESPON	ISE REPOR	RT - R	EVIEW/Chicag	o Police I	Depart	me	nt F	RU TRACKING	NO. 2018	3-02128
		INCIDENT	TIME		S OF OCCURRENCE	,	•	_	NT NO.		RD N	***********
INCIDENT	09-JUN-2018 0315 0315		5101 S	WENTWORTH AVE CH	CAGO, IL 60609		024	32		JB2	299217	
MAT	RANK MEMBER LAST NAME				MEMBER FIRST NAME		EMPLOYEE	NO.	CB NO.		IR	NO.
INCIDENT FORMATIC	9161 ALEXANDER JR				GENE				1965665	9		
_ ₹	SUBJECT LAST NAME				SUBJECT FIRST NAME				M.Ł	SEX	RACE	D.O.B
	JOHNS	ON			ROBERT					IXIM LIF	BLK	976
ΧL	EVEL I	•			LEVEL II		EVEL III			LEVEL IV	di	
		cort hold, pressure rips which result in	compliance techniques an injury or an	ues 🗌	. ~		Laceration r	equir	9		65.55	ng a discharge of a firearm
	allegation		, ,	L	Use of Taser	_	Broken/frac	urad			12 A	je of a firearm
		ntrol holds, wristloc n with handcuffing	cks, armbars used in and searching	L	Impact weapon (baton,	asp, other) —				\$2.00 to	- Telegra	s head with impact weapor
	techniques which result in an injury or an allegation of injury.				Direct mechanical strike OC Spray or other chen	_	Injuries requ hospital adn			Application		•
		ce necessary to ov			Canine		Firearm disc			ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	100	exempt member
		due to disability or an injury or an alleg	r intoxication which gation of injury.		Impact Munitions		destroy/dete	eran.	A	Other dea		
X	Other				LRAD			6 [37	6. V	Other incid	dent as d ident	etermined by the
						••	_4	<u> </u>				
X	hereby ce	ertify that to the	best of my knowle	edge, nei	ther I, nor my spouse	or domestic par	tner, my pa	areni	my sibli	ng or my chi	ld (here	inafter my household
					r financial relationship at to the best of my kn							iness department ositively or negatively
1	ffect my f	īnancial interest	s or the financial i	nterest o	of any member of my h	ousehold or imr	nediate fai	nily.	~		•	
					ability to conduct an in							ment or the discovery acerning the matter
	nder revie		disclose to the Fir	ret Danut	y Superintendent, Offi	ce of the First fi	Sanuty Sun	, erint	endent i	n writing the	discov	envithat a member of
n	ny houset	nold or immediat	te family has a per	rsonal, p	rofessional, or financia	al relationship w	ith the vict	im(s)	, subjecti	(s), departme	ent men	nber(s), witness
		it member(s), or ter under review		s) or if a	member of my housel	nold or immedia	te family w	ill be	positive	ly or negative	ely affec	cted by the resolution
			uee	SE EAD	E INCIDENT REVIEV	Seas Fabor	SELUCIAL TIME	XV pile	E ONIXA		(2014) [55	800000000000000000000000000000000000000
REVIE	W SUMMA	\RY:			V	W.					reservanius Reservanius	
OUT	INVOLVE	ED MEMBER IN E 002ND DISTR	ICT STATION. TH	HE SUBJ	ED OTHER DEPARTM ECT BEGAME AN AS BY AN ASSITING DEP	SAIĽANT AND	ATTEMPT	ED	ro strii	KE THE INV	OLVED	3 INSIDE AND MEMBER WITH HIS S COMPLETED FOR
			E INVOLVED MEN		71 744 700111140 0021	WILLIAM MICH	WDEI(IO	CAN	1001111	COL. TITIO I	1 1 1 1 1 7 7	O OOMI LETED TOR
AS P	ART OF 1	THIS REVIEW.	THE FORCE REV	IEW UN	IT REVIEWED THE T	RR. TRR-I, THE	E CASE RE	EPOI	RT. THE	ARREST RE	PORT.	AND BODY-WORN
CAM	ERA VIDE	EO CAPTURED	FROM P.O. LISA	BUCK	IALTER #1064, PO PA	ATRICIA SALIN	AS #12181	14, A	ND PO E	BELINDA BE	LCHER	#104073.
			_									
				F								
		.40										
												:
		A WAY										
	4											
q		* Warrens										
K												
	W	* *										
	•											
												į
			<u>, </u>									W
SECONI	DARY RD NO	D. GENERATED?	M NO ☐ YES I	אט אטי		U NO. OBTAINED	? 😿 NO	☐ YI	ES .	LUNO:		

	OPINION	S AND REC	COMMENDATIONS	
OPINIONS AND RECOMMENDATIONS: THE FORCE REVIEW UNIT HAS NO RECOMMENDAT	TIONS AT THI	S TIME RE	GARDING THIS INCIDENT.	
BASED ON THE REVIEW OF THE INCIDENT, THE FOLLOWING IS RECOMMENDED:	ADDITIONAL	TRAINING REC	COMMENDED SUBJECT TO	A CURRENT COPA COMPLAINT ION. CL NO.:
NO ADDITIONAL TRAINING RECOMMENDED	GOMPLAINT L	.OG NO, RECO	MANCAIDED	ORCE REVIEW PANEL
DISTRICT ACTIONS INDIVIDUAL DEBRIEFING WITH REVIEW LEGALTR SUPERVISOR STRESS REDUCTR REVIEW DEPARTMENT DIRECTIVES DESCRIBE	AINING BULLETIN			G DIVISION ACTIONS E OF FORCE POLICY/LAW REVIEW THER: (DESCRIBE)
REVIEWING MEMBER: (Print)	STAR NO.	SIGNATURE		DATE/TIME
NOMELLINI, MATTHEW				15-JUN-2018 1109
APPROVING SUPERVISOR COMMENTS:				COMPLAINT LOG NO. OBTAINED CL NO: DATE/TIME OBTAINED:
APPROVING SUPERVISOR: (Print) BLYSKAL, DAVID M	STAR NO. 1122	SIGNATURE		DATE/TIME 15-Jun-2018 1206
FORCE REVIEW UNIT GIO COMMENTS:	นที่ระบบรายเฉพาะการก	W. W. 1915 (1915)		ur an varia eta karan ur (kon kun ur en karan eta k
FORCE REVIEW UNIT C/O APPROVAL (Print)	STAR NO.	SIGNATURE		DATE/FIME
ACTIONS RECOMMENDED? ☑ NO ☐ YES, DESCRI	IBE BELOW:	RMINATIOI THER: ESCRIBE)	N (FOR LEVEL IV INCIDENTS ONLY)	
30-DAY ADMINISTRATIVE DUTIES EAP REFERF	STAR NO.	SIGNATURE		DATE/TIME
		O.O.ANTORE	•	SALE ANICE
CPD-11.377- R (Rev. 3/18))				Version 1

•			